Lycamob?le

Call the world forless

-

ES: Mayo — Tarifas nacionales (15-05-2018).
EN: May - National Tariff (15-05-2018).

Las tarifas se muestran a 3 decimales / min, pero sus cargos se mostraran a 2 decimales. Los precios estan expresados con
21% de IVA aplicable en todo el territorio nacional.

EN : Rates are displayed to 3 decimal places/min but your charges will be shown to 2 decimal places. The prices are

expressed with 21% VAT applicable in all Spanish territories.

(ES)

(EN)

Nombre del Plan

Competitor Name

Estableamlerrto de llamada RIS 0379 0.349
nacional NA
Establecimiento de llamada International Setup 0.379 0.349
internacional NA
0 *First 15
0.182 minutes free 0 *After Top-
*Subject to with up free
conditions see connection minutes,
Llamadas de Lycamobile a National Onnet our Free charge 0.349. Customer will
Lycamobile en Espaiia Lycamobile to After 15 be charged at
Lycamobile minutes call 0.030ct/Min.
calls offer for will be No connection
details charged at charge
0.121 €/min.
Fijos nacionales National Fixed 0.012 0.012 0.060
Moviles de otros operadores National OtherMobile 0.19 0.121 0.060
SMS de Lycamobllena Lycamobile Onnet SMS 0.06 0.109
en Espaiia 0.109
SMS nacionales National SMS 0.06 0.109 0.109
SMS internacionales en la red de
Lycamobile SUPER ONNET SMS 0.249 0.109 0.109
SMS internacionales otros .
e International SMS 0.249 0.249 0.249




Australia

Australia
0.230 0.049
Austria 0.399 Austria 0.049 Australia
Belgium 0.399 | Belgium 0.061 0.061
Denmark Denmark Austria 0.061
0.351 0.049 Belgium 0.120
France 0.399 France 0.061 Denmark 0.12
Germany Germany France 0.15
0.399 0.061 Germany 0.12
Ireland 0.099 Ireland 0.049 Ireland 0.12
Italy 0.399 Italy 0.049 Italy 0.12
Macedonia Macedonia Macedonia
free free free
Netherlands Netherlands Netherlands
0.350 0.061 0.12
Norway 0.399 | Norway 0.061 Norway 0.12
Poland 0.039 Poland 0.01 Poland 0.12
Portugal Portugal 0.01 Portugal 0.09
0.039 Romania Romania 0.12
Romania 0.010 Sweden 0.12
0.010 Sweden 0.061 Switzerland
Sweden 0.399 Switzerland 0.12
Switzerland 0.061 Tunisia free
0.399 Tunisia 0.030 United
Tunisia 0.15 United Kingdom 0.12
United Kingdom United States
Kingdom 0.061 0.12
0.199 United States South Africa
United States 0.0 0.0
0.0 South Africa Ukraine 0.0
South Africa 0.0 Uganda 0.0
0.0 Ukraine free
Ukraine 0.0 Uganda 0.0
0.169/MB 0.090/MB 0.036/MB
Free Free Free
Free Free Free




